
College FR SO JR SR GR PHD

Total 

Students

College of Arts & Sciences 1073 803 873 1035 268 2 4054

College of Education 98 115 215 322 232 0 982

College of Nursing&Health Sci 103 109 138 176 26 0 552

Sanchez School of Business 146 153 253 335 259 19 1165

University College 3 2 11 36 0 0 52

Total 1423 1182 1490 1904 785 21 6805

College UG GR PHD

Total 

Students

College of Arts & Sciences 3784 268 2 4054

College of Education 750 232 0 982

College of Nursing&Health Sci 526 26 0 552

Sanchez School of Business 887 259 19 1165

University College 52 0 0 52

Total 5999 785 21 6805

Enrollment by College Across Level 
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Enrollment by College Across Level for Spring 2016 



College Major

PT 

Women

FT 

Women Women

PT

Men

FT

Men Men

Total

Count

Total

Hours

AS Art 20 50 70 11 16 27 97 1119

Biology 36 256 292 24 156 180 472 6376

Chemistry 1 25 26 2 24 26 52 749

Communication 18 81 99 5 39 44 143 1899

Composite 10 6 16 11 10 21 37 382

Criminal Justice 61 278 339 71 264 335 674 8426

English 22 76 98 4 34 38 136 1758

Exchange Program 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 12

History 8 28 36 13 39 52 88 1062

Mathematics 15 53 68 12 39 51 119 1482

Music 3 19 22 15 44 59 81 1032

Political Science 4 41 45 9 34 43 88 1110

Pre-Engineering 3 19 22 22 114 136 158 2046

Psychology 91 362 453 28 97 125 578 7332

Science 4 5 9 3 2 5 14 141

Sociology 16 40 56 2 10 12 68 862

Spanish 9 25 34 0 6 6 40 501

Systems Engineering 1 26 27 28 105 133 160 2080

Undeclared 119 39 158 67 35 102 260 2484

Undeclared-Dual Credit 258 43 301 177 40 217 518 2747

Total AS 699 1473 2172 504 1108 1612 3784 43600

BA Accounting 32 87 119 22 96 118 237 2890

Business Administration 51 199 250 57 276 333 583 7328

Exchange Program 0 4 4 0 1 1 5 66

Management Information Systems 3 11 14 8 36 44 58 745

Oil & Gas Accounting 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 6

Undeclared 0 1 1 1 1 2 3 35

Total BA 86 302 388 89 410 499 887 11070

ED Bilingual Education 9 12 21 1 0 1 22 228

Communication Disorders 94 108 202 8 11 19 221 2422

Early Childhood Education 12 9 21 1 0 1 22 222

Elem Ed-Bilingual Emphasis 37 101 138 3 2 5 143 1746

Elem Ed-ESL Emphasis 3 14 17 2 3 5 22 253

Elem Ed-Early Lrning Emphasis 4 9 13 0 1 1 14 151

Fitness and Sports 0 2 2 3 4 7 9 118

Kinesiology 12 85 97 32 105 137 234 2993

Special Ed-EC6 & All Lvl Cert 21 24 45 0 4 4 49 517

Special Education 4 3 7 3 0 3 10 99

Undeclared 3 0 3 1 0 1 4 17

Total ED 199 367 566 54 130 184 750 8766

NH Nursing 91 327 418 30 78 108 526 6268

Total NH 91 327 418 30 78 108 526 6268

UC Multidisc. Studies-PreLaw 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 24

Multidisciplinary Studies 21 17 38 4 8 12 50 530

Total UC 21 18 39 4 9 13 52 554

Total 1096 2487 3583 681 1735 2416 5999 70258

Enrollment by College and Major Across Load and Gender for Spring 2016 

Level: Undergraduate



College Major

PT 

Women

FT 

Women Women

PT

Men

FT

Men Men

Total

Count

Total

Hours

AS Biology 8 6 14 6 9 15 29 231

Communication 7 4 11 5 0 5 16 105

Counseling Psychology 7 15 22 2 3 5 27 222

Criminal Justice 9 4 13 14 6 20 33 225

English 10 1 11 9 4 13 24 153

History and Political Thought 7 2 9 11 4 15 24 144

Lang, Lit & Translation 16 2 18 2 0 2 20 120

Mathematics 0 0 0 4 4 8 8 57

Psychology 15 6 21 2 2 4 25 165

Public Administration 18 5 23 21 3 24 47 285

Rhetoric and Comp-Thesis 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 3

Sociology 9 1 10 0 2 2 12 78

Undeclared 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 14

Total AS 108 46 154 77 37 114 268 1802

BA Accounting 13 7 20 10 4 14 34 225

Business Administration 38 14 52 79 16 95 147 891

Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 12

Information Systems 3 16 19 5 50 55 74 812

Undeclared 1 0 1 2 0 2 3 9

Total BA 55 37 92 96 71 167 259 1949

ED Administration 20 1 21 2 0 2 23 99

Bilingual Education 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 12

Curriculum and Instruction 19 2 21 2 1 3 24 138

Education 18 10 28 8 2 10 38 243

Educational Administration 29 6 35 12 0 12 47 261

Reading 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 9

School Counseling 29 27 56 2 2 4 60 480

Special Education 28 3 31 1 0 1 32 195

Superintendency 1 0 1 3 0 3 4 21

Total ED 148 49 197 30 5 35 232 1458

NH Nurse Practitioner 9 0 9 12 0 12 21 152

Nursing Administration 5 0 5 0 0 0 5 30

Total NH 14 0 14 12 0 12 26 182

Total 325 132 457 215 113 328 785 5391

Enrollment by College and Major Across Load and Gender for Spring 2016 

Level: Graduate



College Major

PT 

Women

FT 

Women Women

PT

Men

FT

Men Men

Total

Count

Total

Hours

AS Hispanic Studies 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 6

Total AS 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 6

BA International Business Admin 2 4 6 3 10 13 19 153

Total BA 2 4 6 3 10 13 19 153

Total 4 4 8 3 10 13 21 159

Enrollment by Student College and Major Across Load and Gender for Spring 2016 

Level: Doctoral



College Major Wht Blck Hisp Asn

Amr

Ind

Non

Res Haw Multi Unk

Tot

Cnt

Total

Hours

AS Art 0 0 92 1 0 3 0 0 1 97 1119

Biology 14 1 450 2 1 4 0 0 0 472 6376

Chemistry 0 0 50 0 0 2 0 0 0 52 749

Communication 5 1 132 1 0 4 0 0 0 143 1899

Composite 1 1 34 0 0 1 0 0 0 37 382

Criminal Justice 12 0 653 1 0 7 1 0 0 674 8426

English 5 1 129 0 0 1 0 0 0 136 1758

Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12

History 4 0 83 0 0 1 0 0 0 88 1062

Mathematics 2 0 113 0 0 4 0 0 0 119 1482

Music 1 0 79 0 0 0 0 0 1 81 1032

Political Science 1 1 82 1 0 1 0 0 2 88 1110

Pre-Engineering 1 0 150 1 0 6 0 0 0 158 2046

Psychology 14 1 555 1 1 5 0 0 1 578 7332

Science 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 141

Sociology 4 0 63 0 0 0 1 0 0 68 862

Spanish 2 0 37 0 0 1 0 0 0 40 501

Systems Engineering 0 0 149 1 0 10 0 0 0 160 2080

Undeclared 1 1 252 6 0 0 0 0 0 260 2484

Undeclared-Dual Credit 20 0 488 2 1 1 1 0 5 518 2747

Total AS 87 7 3605 17 3 52 3 0 10 3784 43600

BA Accounting 7 0 221 1 0 8 0 0 0 237 2890

Business Administration 20 3 524 2 2 32 0 0 0 583 7328

Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 66

Management Information Systems 1 0 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 745

Oil & Gas Accounting 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6

Undeclared 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 35

Total BA 28 3 806 3 2 45 0 0 0 887 11070

ED Bilingual Education 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 228

Communication Disorders 3 0 216 1 0 1 0 0 0 221 2422

Early Childhood Education 2 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 222

Elem Ed-Bilingual Emphasis 0 0 142 1 0 0 0 0 0 143 1746

Elem Ed-ESL Emphasis 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 253

Elem Ed-Early Lrning Emphasis 0 0 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 14 151

Fitness and Sports 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 118

Kinesiology 8 9 213 2 0 2 0 0 0 234 2993

Special Ed-EC6 & All Lvl Cert 2 0 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 517

Special Education 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 99

Undeclared 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 17

Total ED 15 9 718 5 0 3 0 0 0 750 8766

NH Nursing 9 1 503 3 0 9 0 0 1 526 6268

Total NH 9 1 503 3 0 9 0 0 1 526 6268

UC Multidisc. Studies-PreLaw 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 24

Multidisciplinary Studies 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 530

Total UC 0 0 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 554

Total 139 20 5684 28 5 109 3 0 11 5999 70258

Enrollment by College and Major Across Ethnicity for Spring 2016 

Level: Undergraduate



College Major Wht Blck Hisp Asn

Amr

Ind

Non

Res Haw Multi Unk

Tot

Cnt

Total

Hours

AS Biology 2 2 22 2 0 1 0 0 0 29 231

Communication 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 105

Counseling Psychology 0 0 25 0 0 2 0 0 0 27 222

Criminal Justice 0 1 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 225

English 2 0 21 0 0 1 0 0 0 24 153

History and Political Thought 1 0 22 0 0 1 0 0 0 24 144

Lang, Lit & Translation 0 0 19 0 0 1 0 0 0 20 120

Mathematics 0 0 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 8 57

Psychology 0 1 22 1 0 1 0 0 0 25 165

Public Administration 5 1 38 1 0 2 0 0 0 47 285

Rhetoric and Comp-Thesis 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Sociology 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 78

Undeclared 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 14

Total AS 11 5 237 4 0 11 0 0 0 268 1802

BA Accounting 0 0 33 1 0 0 0 0 0 34 225

Business Administration 5 4 94 1 0 41 0 0 2 147 891

Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12

Information Systems 0 1 7 0 0 66 0 0 0 74 812

Undeclared 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9

Total BA 5 5 137 2 0 108 0 0 2 259 1949

ED Administration 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 99

Bilingual Education 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 12

Curriculum and Instruction 3 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 138

Education 0 0 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 243

Educational Administration 3 0 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 261

Reading 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 9

School Counseling 1 0 58 1 0 0 0 0 0 60 480

Special Education 1 0 30 0 0 1 0 0 0 32 195

Superintendency 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 21

Total ED 8 0 222 1 0 1 0 0 0 232 1458

NH Nurse Practitioner 0 0 17 3 0 1 0 0 0 21 152

Nursing Administration 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 30

Total NH 0 0 22 3 0 1 0 0 0 26 182

Total 24 10 618 10 0 121 0 0 2 785 5391

Enrollment by College and Major Across Ethnicity for Spring 2016 

Level: Graduate



College Major Wht Blck Hisp Asn

Amr

Ind

Non

Res Haw Multi Unk

Tot

Cnt

Total

Hours

AS Hispanic Studies 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Total AS 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

BA International Business Admin 3 1 3 3 0 9 0 0 0 19 153

Total BA 3 1 3 3 0 9 0 0 0 19 153

Total 3 1 5 3 0 9 0 0 0 21 159

Enrollment by Student College and Major Across Ethnicity for Spring 2016 

Level: Doctoral



College Major

Majr

Code FR SO JR SR GR PHD

Total 

Students

Total

Hours

AS Art ARTA 3 5 2 3 0 0 13 158

ARTS 14 10 26 34 0 0 84 961

Biology BIOL 112 105 121 134 29 0 501 6607

Chemistry CHEM 6 8 12 26 0 0 52 749

Communication CMM 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 40

CMMD 0 1 5 2 0 0 8 101

COMM 13 30 43 46 16 0 148 1863

Composite COMP 1 1 7 28 0 0 37 382

Counseling Psychology COUN 0 0 0 0 27 0 27 222

Criminal Justice CJ 3 1 1 0 0 0 5 52

CRIJ 107 116 220 205 33 0 681 8315

CRJD 4 9 5 3 0 0 21 284

English ENGD 5 0 4 3 0 0 12 166

ENGL 7 14 25 38 24 0 108 1251

ENGS 5 10 13 12 0 0 40 494

Exchange Program EXCH 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 12

Hispanic Studies HISP 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 6

History HIST 10 9 11 18 0 0 48 551

HST 0 1 1 1 0 0 3 37

HSTD 0 2 3 5 0 0 10 147

HSTS 5 8 11 3 0 0 27 327

History and Political Thought HSPT 0 0 0 0 24 0 24 144

Lang, Lit & Translation LLT 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 120

Mathematics MATH 4 14 11 29 8 0 66 786

MTHD 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15

MTHS 6 11 21 22 0 0 60 738

Music MUSA 7 9 8 6 0 0 30 419

MUSI 8 12 6 25 0 0 51 613

Political Science POLS 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 21

PSCD 0 3 2 1 0 0 6 95

PSCI 20 15 29 15 0 0 79 994

Pre-Engineering PENG 60 64 30 4 0 0 158 2046

Psychology PSYC 66 101 187 211 25 0 590 7319

PSYD 3 2 2 6 0 0 13 178

Public Administration PADM 0 0 0 0 47 0 47 285

Rhetoric and Comp-Thesis RCTH 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3

Science SCI 3 3 3 5 0 0 14 141

Sociology SOCD 0 2 1 2 0 0 5 73

SOCI 7 7 20 29 12 0 75 867

Spanish SPAN 2 4 2 21 0 0 29 371

SPNA 3 1 2 3 0 0 9 109

SPNS 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 21

Systems Engineering SENG 24 29 26 81 0 0 160 2080

Undeclared UND 75 166 8 11 2 0 262 2498

Undeclared-Dual Credit UNDD 489 27 2 0 0 0 518 2747

Total AS 1073 803 873 1035 268 2 4054 45408

BA Accounting ACC 23 28 79 107 34 0 271 3115

Business Administration BA 110 111 158 204 147 0 730 8219

Exchange Program EXCH 5 0 0 0 1 0 6 78

Information Systems IS 0 0 0 0 74 0 74 812

International Business Admin IBA 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 153

Management Information Systems MIS 7 13 16 22 0 0 58 745

Oil & Gas Accounting OGA 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 6

Undeclared UND 1 1 0 1 3 0 6 44

Total BA 146 153 253 335 259 19 1165 13172

ED Administration ADM 0 0 0 0 23 0 23 99

Bilingual Education BIL 0 0 0 22 2 0 24 240

Communication Disorders COMD 16 28 56 121 0 0 221 2422

Curriculum and Instruction EDCI 0 0 0 0 24 0 24 138

Early Childhood Education EDEC 0 0 1 21 0 0 22 222

Education ED 0 0 0 0 38 0 38 243

Educational Administration EDAM 0 0 0 0 47 0 47 261

Elem Ed-Bilingual Emphasis ELBE 21 33 56 33 0 0 143 1746

Elem Ed-ESL Emphasis EESL 1 2 5 14 0 0 22 253

Elem Ed-Early Lrning Emphasis ELEL 7 5 2 0 0 0 14 151

Fitness and Sports FSPN 0 0 0 9 0 0 9 118

Kinesiology KINA 23 13 21 4 0 0 61 692

KINE 24 30 48 71 0 0 173 2301

Reading EDRD 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3

RDG 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 6

School Counseling SCHC 0 0 0 0 60 0 60 480

Special Ed-EC6 & All Lvl Cert SPEC 6 4 25 14 0 0 49 517

Special Education GSED 0 0 0 0 32 0 32 195

SPED 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 99

Superintendency SUPT 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 21

Undeclared UND 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 17

Total ED 98 115 215 322 232 0 982 10224

NH Nurse Practitioner NUPR 0 0 0 0 21 0 21 152

Nursing NURN 0 0 0 14 0 0 14 159

NURP 103 109 122 50 0 0 384 4480

NURS 0 0 16 112 0 0 128 1629

Nursing Administration NADM 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 30

Total NH 103 109 138 176 26 0 552 6450

UC Multidisc. Studies-PreLaw MDSP 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 24

Multidisciplinary Studies MDS 2 2 11 35 0 0 50 530

Total UC 3 2 11 36 0 0 52 554

Total 1423 1182 1490 1904 785 21 6805 75808

Enrollment by College and Major Across Classification for Spring 2016 



College Major

PT 

Women

FT 

Women Women

PT

Men

FT

Men Men

Total

Hours

AS Art 153 665 818 93 208 301 1119

Biology 340 3724 4064 232 2311 2543 6607

Chemistry 11 364 375 15 359 374 749

Communication 191 1184 1375 70 559 629 2004

Composite 71 86 157 91 134 225 382

Counseling Psychology 27 156 183 9 30 39 222

Criminal Justice 502 3859 4361 612 3678 4290 8651

English 222 1066 1288 83 540 623 1911

Exchange Program 0 12 12 0 0 0 12

Hispanic Studies 6 0 6 0 0 0 6

History 51 382 433 95 534 629 1062

History and Political Thought 36 18 54 51 39 90 144

Lang, Lit & Translation 90 18 108 12 0 12 120

Mathematics 120 736 856 115 568 683 1539

Music 24 277 301 108 623 731 1032

Political Science 21 578 599 46 465 511 1110

Pre-Engineering 23 275 298 178 1570 1748 2046

Psychology 744 5183 5927 206 1364 1570 7497

Public Administration 99 51 150 105 30 135 285

Rhetoric and Comp-Thesis 3 0 3 0 0 0 3

Science 32 63 95 17 29 46 141

Sociology 176 583 759 13 168 181 940

Spanish 55 359 414 0 87 87 501

Systems Engineering 10 378 388 196 1496 1692 2080

Undeclared 947 526 1473 550 475 1025 2498

Undeclared-Dual Credit 887 663 1550 571 626 1197 2747

Total AS 4841 21206 26047 3468 15893 19361 45408

BA Accounting 316 1237 1553 224 1338 1562 3115

Business Administration 546 2893 3439 814 3966 4780 8219

Exchange Program 0 54 54 0 24 24 78

Information Systems 12 191 203 24 585 609 812

International Business Admin 9 36 45 9 99 108 153

Management Information Systems 16 160 176 57 512 569 745

Oil & Gas Accounting 0 0 0 6 0 6 6

Undeclared 3 16 19 9 16 25 44

Total BA 902 4587 5489 1143 6540 7683 13172

ED Administration 81 9 90 9 0 9 99

Bilingual Education 60 171 231 9 0 9 240

Communication Disorders 762 1449 2211 64 147 211 2422

Curriculum and Instruction 99 18 117 12 9 21 138

Early Childhood Education 99 114 213 9 0 9 222

Education 102 90 192 30 21 51 243

Educational Administration 138 57 195 66 0 66 261

Elem Ed-Bilingual Emphasis 285 1415 1700 22 24 46 1746

Elem Ed-ESL Emphasis 17 183 200 14 39 53 253

Elem Ed-Early Lrning Emphasis 23 115 138 0 13 13 151

Fitness and Sports 0 33 33 27 58 85 118

Kinesiology 88 1180 1268 240 1485 1725 2993

Reading 9 0 9 0 0 0 9

School Counseling 171 279 450 12 18 30 480

Special Ed-EC6 & All Lvl Cert 150 314 464 0 53 53 517

Special Education 198 66 264 30 0 30 294

Superintendency 6 0 6 15 0 15 21

Undeclared 16 0 16 1 0 1 17

Total ED 2304 5493 7797 560 1867 2427 10224

NH Nurse Practitioner 64 0 64 88 0 88 152

Nursing 662 4312 4974 260 1034 1294 6268

Nursing Administration 30 0 30 0 0 0 30

Total NH 756 4312 5068 348 1034 1382 6450

UC Multidisc. Studies-PreLaw 0 12 12 0 12 12 24

Multidisciplinary Studies 135 248 383 33 114 147 530

Total UC 135 260 395 33 126 159 554

Total 8938 35858 44796 5552 25460 31012 75808

Semester Credit Hours by Student College and Major Across Load and Sex for Spring 2016 



College Major FR SO JR SR UG GR PHD

Total

Hours

AS Art 239 186 322 372 1119 0 0 1119

Biology 1525 1426 1639 1786 6376 231 0 6607

Chemistry 87 112 177 373 749 0 0 749

Communication 184 388 664 663 1899 105 0 2004

Composite 12 12 69 289 382 0 0 382

Counseling Psychology 0 0 0 0 0 222 0 222

Criminal Justice 1482 1616 2809 2519 8426 225 0 8651

English 235 327 511 685 1758 153 0 1911

Exchange Program 12 0 0 0 12 0 0 12

Hispanic Studies 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6

History 194 263 302 303 1062 0 0 1062

History and Political Thought 0 0 0 0 0 144 0 144

Lang, Lit & Translation 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 120

Mathematics 133 322 395 632 1482 57 0 1539

Music 227 287 195 323 1032 0 0 1032

Political Science 256 265 391 198 1110 0 0 1110

Pre-Engineering 808 846 347 45 2046 0 0 2046

Psychology 940 1269 2329 2794 7332 165 0 7497

Public Administration 0 0 0 0 0 285 0 285

Rhetoric and Comp-Thesis 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3

Science 40 35 18 48 141 0 0 141

Sociology 78 111 243 430 862 78 0 940

Spanish 65 66 40 330 501 0 0 501

Systems Engineering 296 355 356 1073 2080 0 0 2080

Undeclared 798 1541 85 60 2484 14 0 2498

Undeclared-Dual Credit 2314 403 30 0 2747 0 0 2747

Total AS 9925 9830 10922 12923 43600 1802 6 45408

BA Accounting 332 351 1015 1192 2890 225 0 3115

Business Administration 1501 1369 2027 2431 7328 891 0 8219

Exchange Program 66 0 0 0 66 12 0 78

Information Systems 0 0 0 0 0 812 0 812

International Business Admin 0 0 0 0 0 0 153 153

Management Information Systems 91 158 220 276 745 0 0 745

Oil & Gas Accounting 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 6

Undeclared 16 16 0 3 35 9 0 44

Total BA 2006 1894 3262 3908 11070 1949 153 13172

ED Administration 0 0 0 0 0 99 0 99

Bilingual Education 0 0 0 228 228 12 0 240

Communication Disorders 204 360 615 1243 2422 0 0 2422

Curriculum and Instruction 0 0 0 0 0 138 0 138

Early Childhood Education 0 0 3 219 222 0 0 222

Education 0 0 0 0 0 243 0 243

Educational Administration 0 0 0 0 0 261 0 261

Elem Ed-Bilingual Emphasis 276 390 681 399 1746 0 0 1746

Elem Ed-ESL Emphasis 15 23 61 154 253 0 0 253

Elem Ed-Early Lrning Emphasis 87 46 18 0 151 0 0 151

Fitness and Sports 0 0 0 118 118 0 0 118

Kinesiology 622 585 800 986 2993 0 0 2993

Reading 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9

School Counseling 0 0 0 0 0 480 0 480

Special Ed-EC6 & All Lvl Cert 72 50 241 154 517 0 0 517

Special Education 0 0 0 99 99 195 0 294

Superintendency 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 21

Undeclared 0 0 3 14 17 0 0 17

Total ED 1276 1454 2422 3614 8766 1458 0 10224

NH Nurse Practitioner 0 0 0 0 0 152 0 152

Nursing 1431 1302 1469 2066 6268 0 0 6268

Nursing Administration 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 30

Total NH 1431 1302 1469 2066 6268 182 0 6450

UC Multidisc. Studies-PreLaw 12 0 0 12 24 0 0 24

Multidisciplinary Studies 30 21 135 344 530 0 0 530

Total UC 42 21 135 356 554 0 0 554

Total 14680 14501 18210 22867 70258 5391 159 75808

Note: Report Includes Flex Entry Students

Semester Credit Hours by Student College and Major Across Level for Spring 2016 


